
Christian Victory Academy 2023-2024 
School Calendar 

K - 12th Grade 
 
 

First Semester 

August 7 Monday First Day of School: On-Campus Orientation (half day) 

August 7 Monday High School Meeting for Students 9-12th and one parent  at 1:00 p.m. 

September 4 Monday Labor Day – No School 

October 9 - 14  No Classes on Campus, Homework will be Assigned 
Teacher Professional Development 

October 16 Monday End of 1st Quarter 
October 18 Wednesday High School Classes Cancelled 

PSAT at 8:30 a.m. 

November 21–24   Tue. – Fri. Thanksgiving Break – No School 

December 18 – January 1st  Christmas Break – No School 

 

Second Semester 

January 2 

January 6       

Tuesday 

Saturday 

Students Return to School 

Senior Tribute Taping/Official Photo 

January 8 Monday End of 1st Semester 
January 15 Monday Martin Luthor King, Jr. Day – No School 

February 19 Monday Presidents’ Day – No School 

March 13 Wednesday End of 3rd Quarter 
March 18 - 22  Spring Break – No School 

March 25 - 27  SAT WEEK 

March 28 Thursday No School for Students 
Teacher Work Day  

March 29 Friday Good Friday – No School 

May 24 Friday Last Day of 2nd Semester 
May 30 Thursday Graduation Rehearsal @10 a.m.                                                   

Graduation Ceremony @6 p.m. 

 

Prioritized Severe Weather Make-up Days 
 

1 November 21, 2023 Tuesday of Thanksgiving Break 

2 February 19, 2024 Presidents’ Day 

3 March 22, 2024 Friday of Spring Break 
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